10
11
12
13
14

Nome do Aluno
ANA LUIZA MORAES MASCARENHAS
DANIELA ALVIM SILVA
DIOGO DOS SANTOS DUARTE
EDUARDO AZEVEDO MUNIZ
FELIPE PEREIRA DE ANDRADE
FILIPE LUIZ VIANNA RIBEIRO
ISABELLA ROBERT RODRIGUES
JONATHAN PIRES BRITTO
LOUISE GLECH ESTRELLA DE FIGUEIREDO
MARIANA SANTOS SUZANO
NIKOLAS MACHADO DA SILVA DE SOUZA
ROMUALDO DE ABREU LOPES
SHAYENE DE MENDONGA SOARES
SUZANA CRISTINA DE MOURA
THIAGO VELOSO FRANKLIN

Matricula
201410122011
201410123711
201310115911
201110336411
201310115311
201310116711
201110218611
200910224411
201110217811
201110218211
201210114611
200520647914
201110218411
201110218511
201410122611

Notas Parcias

Tot. Pres. Tot. Falt.
24 4
24 4
12 16
20 8
20 8
16 4
24 16
4 24
16 12
12 16
24 4
16 12
24 4
16 12
20 8

Total
28
28
28
28
28
20
40
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Freq%
86
86
43
71
71
80
60
14
57
43
86
57
86
57
71




